Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Size (H x W x D) 57.6 x 24.5 x 125.0 mm
Weight 147.5g
Connector Screw Terminal
Cooling Convection
Front Panel LED Output DC good
Warranty yrs 2
DPX15W Features and Benefits
Features Benefits
• CE Approvals • Easier System Approvals
• Wide Range Input • Less Parts to Inventory
Notes: See page 2
DPX15W Series2
Model Selector
Input Output Output Current Output Current Output (3) Input Current Input Current Eff % Capacitor
Model Range Voltage Min Load Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load (4) Full Load (5) (3) Load Max (6)
DPX15-24WS3P3 9.5 - 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 4500mA 50mVp-p 52mA 773mA 84 147000µF
DPX15-24WS05 9.5 - 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 67mA 772mA 85 7200µF
DPX15-24WS5P1 9.5 - 36 VDC 5.1 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 67mA 787mA 85 7200µF
DPX15-24WS12 9.5 - 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 75mVp-p 26mA 772mA 85 1250µF
DPX15-24WS15 9.5 - 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 75mVp-p 26mA 772mA 85 800µF
DPX15-24WD05 9.5 - 36 VDC ±5 VDC 0mA ±1500mA 75mVp-p 57mA 772mA 85 ±3600µF
DPX15-24WD12 9.5 - 36 VDC ±12 VDC 0mA ±625mA 75mVp-p 35mA 762mA 86 ±625µF
DPX15-24WD15 9.5 - 36 VDC ±15 VDC 0mA ±500mA 75mVp-p 35mA 762mA 86 ±400µF
DPX15-48WS3P3 18 - 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 4500mA 50mVp-p 37mA 387mA 84 14700µF
DPX15-48WS05 18 - 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 38mA 381mA 86 7200µF
DPX15-48WS5P1 18 - 75 VDC 5.1 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 38mA 389mA 86 7200µF
DPX15-48WS12 18 - 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 75mVp-p 18mA 386mA 85 1250µF
DPX15-48WS15 18 - 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 75mVp-p 18mA 386mA 85 800µF
DPX15-48WD05 18 - 75 VDC ± 5 VDC 0mA ± 1500mA 75mVp-p 37mA 381mA 86 ±3600µF
DPX15-48WD12 18 - 75 VDC ± 12VDC 0mA ± 625mA 75mVp-p 20mA 381mA 86 ±625µF
DPX15-48WD15 18 - 75 VDC ± 15 VDC 0mA ± 500mA 75mVp-p 20mA 381mA 86 ±400µF
Notes see above
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40°C.  MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=25°C, Full load(Ground, Benign, controlled environment).
2. The ON/OFF control pin voltage is referenced to -Vin. Positive logic standard To orderNegative logic ON/OFF control add the suffix-N (Ex:DPX15-48WS05-N)
3. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.

MTBF BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332     (Note 1) 139,300 hrs
Vibration MIL-STD-810F
Conducted and Radiated Emissions EN55022, Class B
Immunity EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5, EN61000-4-6 Perf. Criteria A
Safety CE
Size (H x W x D) 57.6 x 24.5 x 125.0 mm
Weight 147.5g
Connector Screw Terminal
Cooling Convection
Front Panel LED Output DC good
Warranty yrs 2
DPX20W Series2
Model Selector
Input Output Output Current Output (3) Input Current Eff % Capacitor
Model Range Voltage Min Load Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load (4) Full Load 5 (3) Load Max (6)
DPX20-24WS3P3 9.5 - 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 5500mA 60mVp-p 52mA 957mA 83 18000µF
DPX20-24WS05 9.5 - 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 4000mA 75mVp-p 67mA 1016mA 86 9600µF
DPX20-24WS12 9.5 - 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1670mA 75mVp-p 26mA 1043mA 84 1650µF
DPX20-24WS15 9.5 - 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1330mA 75mVp-p 27mA 1039mA 84 1050µF
DPX20-24WD05 9.5 - 36 VDC ± 5 VDC 0mA ±2000mA 100mVp-p 59mA 1016mA 86 ±2000µF
DPX20-24WD12 9.5 - 36 VDC ±12 VDC 0mA ±833mA 100mVp-p 34mA 1028mA 85 ±825µF
DPX20-24WD15 9.5 - 36 VDC ±15 VDC 0mA ±667mA 100mVp-p 35mA 1029mA 85 ±525µF
DPX20-48WS3P3 18 - 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 5500mA 60mVp-p 37mA 473mA 83 18000µF
DPX20-48WS05 18 - 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 4000mA 75mVp-p 37mA 508mA 86 9600µF
DPX20-48WS12 18 - 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1670mA 75mVp-p 18mA 515mA 85 1650µF
DPX20-48WS15 18 - 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1330mA 75mVp-p 18mA 513mA 85 1050µF
DPX20-48WD05 18 - 75 VDC ± 5 VDC 0mA ±2000mA 100mVp-p 37mA 502mA 87 ±4800µF
DPX20-48WD12 18 - 75 VDC ± 12 VDC 0mA ±833mA 100mVp-p 20mA 508mA 86 ±825µF
DPX20-48WD15 18 - 75 VDC ± 15 VDC 0mA ±667mA 100mVp-p 20mA 508mA 86 ±525µF
Notes
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40°C.  MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=25°C, Full load(Ground, Benign, controlled environment).
2. The ON/OFF control pin voltage is referenced to -Vin. Positive logic standard. To order Negative logic ON/OFF control add the suffix-N (Ex:DPX20-48WS05-N)
3. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.

• Input in-rush current protection
• Overload and short circuit protection
• Over voltage protection
• Reliable snap-on for DIN rail TS-35/7.5 or TS-35/15
• I/O-isolation 1600 VDC
• Output DC-OK indicator
DPX30W Features and Benefits
Features Benefits
• CE Approval • Easier System Approvals
• Wide Range Input • Less Parts to Inventory
Notes: See page 2
DPX30W Series2
Model Selector
Input Output Output Current Output (3) Input Current Eff. % Capacitor
Model Range Voltage Min Load Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load (4) Full Load (5) (3) Load Max (6)
DPX30-24WS3P3 10 - 40 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 6000mA 60mVp-p 52mA 1031mA 84 19500µF
DPX30-24WS05 9.5 - 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 6000mA 75mVp-p 67mA 1563mA 84 10200µF
DPX30-24WS12 10 - 40 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 2500mA 100mVp-p 69mA 1563mA 84 3300µF
DPX30-24WS15 10 - 40 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 2000mA 100mVp-p 75mA 1543mA 85 1100µF
DPX30-24WD12 10 - 40 VDC ± 12 VDC 0mA ± 1250mA 100mVp-p 34mA 1623mA 81 ±1000µF
DPX30-24WD15 10 - 40 VDC ± 15 VDC 0mA ±1000mA 100mVp-p 40mA 1603mA 82 ±680µF
DPX30-48WS3P3 18 - 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 6000mA 60mVp-p 32mA 509mA 85 19500µF
DPX30-48WS05 18 - 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 6000mA 75mVp-p 32mA 762mA 86 10200µF
DPX30-48WS12 18 - 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 2500mA 100mVp-p 38mA 772mA 85 3300µF
DPX30-48WS15 18 - 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 2000mA 100mVp-p 48mA 762mA 86 1100µF
DPX30-48WD12 18 - 75 VDC ± 12 VDC 0mA ±1250mA 100mVp-p 28mA 791mA 83 ±1000µF
DPX30-48WD15 18 - 75 VDC ± 15 VDC 0mA ±1000mA 100mVp-p 28mA 781mA 84 ±680µF
Notes
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40°C.  MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=25°C, Full load(Ground, Benign, controlled environment).
2. The ON/OFF control pin voltage is referenced to -Vin. Positive logic standard. To order Negative logic ON/OFF control add the suffix-N (Ex:DPX30-48WS05-N)
3. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.

• Input in-rush current protection
• Overload and short circuit protection
• Over voltage protection
• Reliable snap-on for DIN rail TS-35/7.5 or TS-35/15
• I/O-isolation 1600 VDC
• Output DC-OK indicator
DPX40W Features and Benefits
Features Benefits
• CE Approvals • Easier System Approvals
• Wide Range Input • Less Parts to Inventory
Notes: See page 2
DPX40W Series2
Model Selector
Input Output Output Current Output (3) Input Current Eff. % Capacitor
Model Range Voltage Min Load Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load (4) Full Load (5) (3) Load Max (6)
DPX40-24WS3P3 9.5 - 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 10000mA 50mVp-p 83mA 1741mA 83 25750µF
DPX40-24WS05 9.5 - 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 8000mA 50mVp-p 103mA 2083mA 84 13600µF
DPX40-24WS12 9.5 - 36 VDC 12 VDC 50mA 3333mA 75mVp-p 55mA 2083mA 84 2360µF
DPX40-24WS15 9.5 - 36 VDC 15 VDC 50mA 2666mA 75mVp-p 56mA 2083mA 84 1510µF
DPX40-24WD12 9.5 - 36 VDC ± 12 VDC ±65mA ±1667 Ma 120mVp-p 65mA 2110mA 83 ±1200µF
DPX40-24WD15 9.5 - 36 VDC ± 15 VDC ±50mA ±1333mA 150mVp-p 76mA 2110mA 83 ±750µF
DPX40-48WS3P3 18 - 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 10000mA 50mVp-p 63mA 859mA 84 25750µF
DPX40-48WS05 18 - 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 8000mA 50mVp-p 68mA 1029mA 86 13600µF
DPX40-48WS12 18 - 75 VDC 12 VDC 50mA 3333mA 75mVp-p 34mA 1029mA 85 2360µF
DPX40-48WS15 18 - 75 VDC 15 VDC 50mA 2666mA 75mVp-p 34mA 1029mA 85 1510µF
DPX40-48WD12 18 - 75 VDC ± 12 VDC ±65mA ±1667mA 120mVp-p 34mA 1042mA 84 ±1200µF
DPX40-48WD15 18 - 75 VDC ± 15 VDC ±60mA ±1333mA 150mVp-p 34mA 1042mA 84 ±750µF
Notes
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40°C.  MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=25°C, Full load(Ground, Benign, controlled environment).
2. The ON/OFF control pin voltage is referenced to -Vin. Positive logic standard. To order Negative logic ON/OFF control add the suffix-N (Ex:DPX40-48WS05-N)
3. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.

MIL-HDBK-217F (1) 358,400 hrs
Vibration MIL-STD-810F
Conducted and Radiated Emissions EN55022
Immunity EN61000-4-2,  Perf. Criteria A", "EN61000-4-3,  Perf. Criteria A", EN61000-4-4  Perf. Criteria A,
EN61000-4-5  Perf. Criteria A, EN61000-4-6  Perf. Criteria ASafety CE
Size (H x W x D) 57.6 x 24.5 x 125.0 mm
Weight 182g
Connector Screw Terminal
Cooling Convection
Front Panel LED Output DC good
Warranty 2 Years
DPX40W Triple Output Series2
Model Selector
Input Output Output Current Output Current Output (3) Input Curr Input Curr Eff. % Capacitor
Model Range Voltage Min Load Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load (4) Full Load (5) (3) Load Max (9)
DPX40-12T3312 9.5 - 18VDC 3.3 / ±12VDC 600mA / ±40mA 6000mA / ±400mA 50m / 75Vp-p 222mA 3223mA 80 13000 / 330µF
DPX40-12T3315 9.5 - 18VDC 3.3 / ±15VDC 600mA / ±30mA 6000mA / ±300mA 50m / 75Vp-p 237mA 3158mA 80 13000 / 110µF
DPX40-12T0512 9.5 - 18VDC 5 / ±12VDC 600mA / ±40mA 6000mA / ±400mA 50m / 75Vp-p 287mA 4231mA 82 6800 / 330µF
DPX40-12T0515 9.5 - 18VDC 5 / ±15VDC 600mA / ±30mA 6000mA / ±300mA 50m / 75Vp-p 287mA 4167mA 82 6800 / 110µF
DPX40-24T3312 18 - 36VDC 3.3 / ±12VDC 600mA / ±40mA 6000mA / ±400mA 50m / 75Vp-p 67mA 1571mA 82 13000 / 330µF
DPX40-24T3315 18 - 36VDC 3.3 / ±15VDC 600mA / ±30mA 6000mA / ±300mA 50m / 75Vp-p 67mA 1538mA 82 13000 / 110µF
DPX40-24T0512 18 - 36VDC 5 / ±12VDC 600mA / ±40mA 6000mA / ±400mA 50m / 75Vp-p 67mA 2063mA 84 6800 / 330µF
DPX40-24T0515 18 - 36VDC 5 / ±15VDC 600mA / ±30mA 6000mA / ±300mA 50m / 75Vp-p 77mA 2031mA 84 6800 / 110µF
DPX40-48T3312 36 - 75VDC 3.3 / ±12VDC 600mA / ±40mA 6000mA / ±400mA 50m / 75Vp-p 42mA 766mA 84 13000 / 330µF
DPX40-48T3315 36 - 75VDC 3.3 / ±15VDC 600mA / ±30mA 6000mA / ±300mA 50m / 75Vp-p 42mA 750mA 84 13000 / 110µF
DPX40-48T0512 36 - 75VDC 5 / ±12VDC 600mA / ±40mA 6000mA / ±400mA 50m / 75Vp-p 42mA 1006mA 86 6800 / 330µF
DPX40-48T0515 36 - 75VDC 5 / ±15VDC 600mA / ±30mA 6000mA / ±300mA 50m / 75Vp-p 47mA 991mA 86 6800 / 110µF
Notes:
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40ºC  MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=25 ºC, Full load (Ground, Benign, controlled environment).
2. The ON/OFF control pin voltage is referenced to -Vin. Positive logic standard  To order negative logic ON/OFF control add the suffix-N (Ex:DPX40-48WS05-N)

• Input in-rush current protection
• Overload and short circuit protection
• Over voltage protection
• Reliable snap-on for DIN rail TS-35/7.5 or TS-35/15
• I/O-isolation 1600 VDC
• Output DC-OK indicator
DPX60 Features and Benefits
Features Benefits
• CE Approvals • Easier System Approvals
• Less Parts to Inventory
Notes: See page 2
DPX60 Series2
Model Selector
Input Output Output Current Output (3) Input Current Eff. % Capacitor
Model Range Voltage Min Load Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load (4) Full Load (5) (3)  Load Max (6)
DPX60-24S3P3 18 - 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 14000mA 75mVp-p 103mA 2376mA 85 36000µF
DPX60-24S05 18 - 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 12000mA 75mVp-p 155mA 3049mA 86 20400µF
DPX60-24S12 18 - 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 5000mA 100mVp-p 155mA 3049mA 86 3550µF
DPX60-24S15 18 - 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 4000mA 100mVp-p 155mA 3049mA 86 2300µF
DPX60-48S3P3 36 -75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 14000mA 75mVp-p 83mA 1188mA 85 36000µF
DPX60-48S05 36 -75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 12000mA 75mVp-p 104mA 1524mA 86 20400µF
DPX60-48S12 36 -75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 5000mA 100mVp-p 104mA 1524mA 86 3550µF
DPX60-48S15 36 -75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 4000mA 100mVp-p 104mA 1524mA 86 2300µF
Notes
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40˚C.  MIL-HDBK-217F Notice2 @Ta=25˚C, Full load(Ground, Benign, controlled environment).
2. The ON/OFF control pin voltage is referenced to -Vin. Positive logic standard. To order Negative logic ON/OFF control add the suffix-N (Ex:DPX60-48S05-N)
3. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.